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Dr. Walter José Gomes Presidente SP

Dr. João Alberto Roso Vice-Presidente RS

Dr. Marcelo M. Cascudo Secretário Geral RN

Dr. Eduardo Augusto Victor Rocha Tesoureiro MG

Dr. Domingo Marcolino Braile Editor da Revista SP

Dr. Fábio Biscegli Jatene Diretor Científico SP

Dr. Vinicius José da Silva Nina Editor do Site MA

DIRETORIA 2011 / 2013

Dr. Rui M. S. Almeida Presidente PR
Dr. Bruno Botelho Pinheiro Membro do Conselho GO
Dr. Henrique Barsanulfo Furtado Membro do Conselho TO
Dr. Henrique Murad Membro do Conselho RJ
Dr. José Glauco Lobo Filho Membro do Conselho CE

CONSELHO DELIBERA TIV O 2011 / 2013

COMISSÃO JULGADORA - TEMAS LIVRES

Dr. Rui M. S. Almeida PR
Dr. Bruno Botelho Pinheiro GO
Dr. Domingo Braile SP
Dr. Henrique Murad RJ
Dr. José Glauco Lobo Filho CE
Dr. Luciano Cabral Albuquerque RS
Dr. Marcelo M. Cascudo RN
Dr. Orlando Petrucci Jr SP

COMISSÃO JULGADORA - PÔSTERES SBCCV

Rubens Tofano de Barros SP
Rodrigo Mussi Milani PR
Gilberto Venossi Barbosa RS
Mauro Barbosa Arruda Filho PE
Schariff Moisés ES
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DEPARTAMENT OS - SBCCV  2011 / 2013

Alfredo I. Fiorelli DECAM SP
Miguel Angel Maluf DECARDIO SP
Marcelo Jatene DCCVPed SP
Melchior Luiz Lima DEPEX ES
Rui. M.S.Almeida DECEN PR
Wilson Lopes Pereira DECA SP

SOCIEDADES AFILIADAS - SBCCV   2011 / 2013

Maurilio Onofre Deininger SNNCCV PB
Ronald Souza Peixoto ACCERJ RJ
Carlos Manuel A. Brandão SCICVESP SP
Antonio Augusto Miana SMCCV MG
Luiz Carlos Schimin SCOCCV DF
Marcela da Cunha Sales SGCCV RS
Rodrigo Mussi Milani SPCCV PR
Lourival Bonatelli Filho ACCCV SC

COMISSÃO PROVA

Alfredo I. Fiorelli Decam SP
Bruno Botelho Pinheiro Conselho Deliberativo GO
Domingo M. Braile Editor da Revista SP
Eduardo Augusto V. Rocha Tesoureiro MG
Eduardo K. Saadi Titular RS
Fábio Jatene Diretoria SP
Fernando R. Moraes Neto Titular PE
Henrique B. Furtado Conselho Deliberativo TO
Henrique Murad Conselho Deliberativo RJ
João Carlos Ferreria Leal Titular SP
José Glauco Lobo Filho Conselho Deliberativo CE
Leonardo A. Mulinari Titular PR
Lourival Bonatelli Filho ACCCV SC
Luciano Cabral Albuquerque Titular RS
Luiz Carlos Schimin SCOCCV DF
Marcelo Jatene DCCVPED SP
Maurilio Onofre Deininger SNNCCV PB
Melchior Luiz Lima Depex ES
Miguel Angel Maluf DECARDIO SP
Paulo M. Pêgo Fernandes Titular SP
Rui M. S. Almeida Presidente CD PR
Wilson Lopes Pereira Deca SP


